5. Grand Prix Mobiliar

03. Juni 2012

Veranstalter : RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Kirchdorf

KATEGORIE : ELITE

Strecke : 149.6 km
Durschnitt : 40.16 km/h

Pos. N° Code UCI Nom
1 53 SUI19841125  Lang Pirmin
2 23 SUI19891202  Dreier Till
3 43 SUI19900316  Addy Raphael
4 12 SUI19880416  Saggiorato Mirco
5 37 SUI19890528  Reichenbach Sebastien
6 58 SUI19900501  Schelling Patrick
7 1SUI19929120 Chavanne Gabriel
8 85 SUI19860625  Wyss Marcel
9 49 SUI19880307 Fumeaux Jonathan
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51 SUI19910518  Keller Jan

11 50 SUI19881229  Henggeler Daniel
12 46 FRA19840610 Baldo Nicolas

13 8 SUI19900803  Dillier Silvan

14 10 SUI19860718  Jost Kevin

15 84 SUI19920323  Suter Gael

16 2 SUI19870508  Alborn Michael
17 32 SUI19910729  Jaun Lukas

18 64 SUI19900407  Eicher Tino

19 9 SUI19900208  Fuchs Dominik
20 60 SUI19901119  Aubert Loic

21 59 SUI19890215  Winter Nicolas
22 4 SUI19920630  Muller Lukas

23 34 SUI19891218  Wodist Lionel

24 39 SUI19900310  Eglin Joel

25 5 SUI19881206 Angst Moreno
26 29 SUI19851002  Rutschmann Christian
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45 SUI19880312  Baer Michael
20 SUI19921110 Lee Raphael
18 SUI19860913  Gilg Severin
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30 62 SUI19901018  Beer Olivier
31 41 SUI19910816 Chenaux Adrien
32 42 SUI19900117  Christen Andres
33 66 SUI19831103  Kottmann Patric
34 21 SUI19850209  Varé Lionel
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69 SUI19841109  Bolt Florian
24 SUI19910929  Elmiger Jonas
6 SUI19881102  Briingger Nico
48 SUI19900723  Erdin Peter
82 KOR19740615 Cho Ho Sung
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40 17 SUI19850909  Furger Bernhard
41 7 SUI19881009 Conrad Luca
42 73 SUI19870126  Kalt Lukas
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26 SUI19910217  Gasser Gian

72 SUI19921028  Hugentobler Loic
65 SUI19840716  Schnyder Benjamin
67 SUI19811008  Nachbur Roger

74 SUI19910926  Stduble Dario

22 SUI19880304  Aubert Romain

11 SUI19880729  Moser Kilian
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Abandon(s) (DNF)
86 SUI1990926 Imhof Claudio
56 GER19881205 Rosch David
47 SUI19920512  Baur Felix
52 HUN19841227 Kusztor Peter
44 5SU119900826  Aregger Marcel
75 NED19851221 van de Vall Lars
30 SUI19890824  Oeschger Nino
40 SUI19900727  Luternauer Patrick
63 SUI19880724  Corthésy Damien
13 SUI19830306  Zahner Simon
27 SUI19910927  Jacot Mathieu

78 GRE19850522 Vorrias loannis
www.chronoromandie.com

Club

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

Team Hérmann

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

EKZ Racing Team

MACA LOCA SCOTT

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen/Chambery Cycliste Formation
RSC Aaretal Minsingen/NetApp
ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

EKZ Racing Team

EKZ Racing Team

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme

GD Cycling Sports

MACA LOCA SCOTT

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

EKZ Racing Team

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

GD Cycling Sports

MACA LOCA SCOTT

MACA LOCA SCOTT

EKZ Racing Team

Team Hérmann

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

MACA LOCA SCOTT

MACA LOCA SCOTT

Team RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest
GS RUFALEX Rollladen

Biketeam Aardorf / ProTer+ Focus Track Team
Team Hérmann

EKZ Racing Team

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

EKZ Racing Team

VC Leibstadt / bicycle-adventure.com
Team Hérmann

VC Lancy / Vulco

Team RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest
Team RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest
VMC Gansingen / Team Fixtrager - sicherheitsshop24
Team Hérmann

EKZ Racing Team

VC Hirslanden ZH/Team Vorlalberg
ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO
ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO
ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO
ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO
WTC de Amstel / Rucanor Line
Team Hérmann

MACA LOCA SCOTT

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

EKZ Racing Team

Team H6érmann

Team Etcetera - WorldofBike.gr

Temps total Ecart avec ler

03:43:31
03:43:33
03:46:05
03:46:05
03:46:05
03:46:05
03:46:05
03:46:05
03:46:05
03:46:21
03:50:09
03:50:11
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:13
03:50:31
03:50:40
03:50:49
03:50:49
03:51:12
03:51:14
03:51:29
03:52:25
03:52:25
03:52:25
03:52:25
03:53:23
03:54:10
03:55:27
03:57:12
03:59:19

2
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:50
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
07:00
07:09
07:18
07:18
07:41
07:43
07:58
08:54
08:54
08:54
08:54
09:52
10:39
11:56
13:41
15:48

Timing and Results provided by ChronoRomandie



5. Grand Prix Mobiliar
03. Juni 2012
Veranstalter : RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

Kirchdorf

68 SUI19921216
79 ESA19881221
70 NZL19841003
80 ALG19900109
35 SUI19881121
38 SUI19881020
28 SUI19900308
83 THA19920823
3 SUI19929225
36 SUI19900305
15 SUI19910814
16 SUI19890827
31 SUI19901214
81 NAM19930302

Non partant(s) (DNS)

Gemeldet :

14 SUI19831208
19 SUI19910530
25 SUI19900414
33 SUI19900805
54 SUI19850908
55 SUI19921106
57 GER19830705
61 SUI19920903
71 SUI19901227
76 GER19880920
77 SUI19900927

86

Andres Nicolas

Huezo Benitez Irvin Omar

Crowther Michael
Reguigui Youcef
Cambianica Enea
Perizzolo Loic
Lussi Tobias
Sirironnachai Sarawut
Freuler Jan
Monighetti Mirco
Bechter Ramon
Frei Peter
Waldispihl Livio
Drobisch Till

Andres Roman
Kappler Christian
Frank Simon

Rossi Lorenzo
Oberholzer Bernhard
Pellaud Simon
Salzinger Florian
Barlocher Remo
Horstmann Samuel
Weber Marcel
Thiery Cyrille

Gestartet: 75
Klassiert : 49

Juryprasident : Simon Meister

Zielrichter : Sandra Mader

Rennleiter : Nik Schweizer - Hansruedi Mintener
Motorradkommissar : Michael Wirmli

BMC Hottinger Cycling Team
VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

VC Excelsior Martigny
Centre Mondial du Cyclisme
MACA LOCA SCOTT

MACA LOCA SCOTT

Team Hérmann

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme
GD Cycling Sports

MACA LOCA SCOTT

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

GS RUFALEX Rollladen
Team Hérmann

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

Team Hérmann

MACA LOCA SCOTT

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

VC Ageri / Proter Focus TrackTeam
RSV Rheinfelden / Team Rothaus
VC Orbe / Charvieu Chavagneux Isére Cyclisme

Zeitmessung und Resultaten : www.chronoromandie.com - Eric Flaction - Gilles Flaction - Brigitte Flaction

www.chronoromandie.com

Timing and Results provided by ChronoRomandie



5. Grand Prix Mobiliar
03. Juni 2012
Veranstalter : RSC Aaretal Mlnsingen

Kirchdorf

KATEGORIE : U17

Strecke : 52.8 km
Durschnitt : 35.58 km/h

Pos.
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N° Code UCI

157 SUI19960211
167 SUI19970822
180 SUI19970104
173 SUI19960731
174 SUI19961212
156 SUI19971116
181 SUI19960528
154 SUI19961211
177 SUI19960812
168 SUI19961205
172 SUI19960717
171 SUI19970814
158 SUI19960419
161 SUI19960612
165 SUI19970614
160 SUI19970816
170 SUI19971208
176 SUI19960514
179 SUI19960314
178 SUI19960911
162 SUI19960611
152 SUI19970612
183 SUI19970219

Abandon(s) (DNF)

151 SUI19960924

Non partant(s) (DNS)

Gemeldet :
Gestartet :
Klassiert :

153 SUI19970417
155 SUI19970810
159 SUI19960506
163 SUI19960418
164 SUI19960504
166 SUI19960729
169 SUI19961213
175 ITA19970212
182 SUI19960420

33
24
23

Juryprasident : Simon Meister
Zielrichter : Sandra Mader
Rennleiter : Nik Schweizer - Hansruedi Miintener
Motorradkommissar : Michael Wiirmli

Zeitmessung und Resultaten : www.chronoromandie.com - Eric Flaction - Gilles Flaction - Brigitte Flaction

www.chronoromandie.com

Nom

Kunz Cyrill
Spengler Mario
Mader Gino
Caminada Zeno
Schappi Martin
Kuehl Joél
Steiner Lukas
Fournier Killian
Schiitz Carl
Studer Matthias
Ziltener Lino
Wenger Elia
Leoni Gabriele
Marchetti Dario
Schraner Michael
Lischer Damian
Weber Dominik
Berri Oscar
Oehen Pascal
Pauli Thomas
Meier David
Businger Fabian
Fieschi Alice

Brugger Jens

Derungs Cla Riet
Gwerder Luca
Linder Joachim
Muller Patrick
Pralong Florian
Selenati Nico
Walther Andreas
Pianezza Alain
Kiser Valentin

Club

RMV Elgg

RRC Diessenhofen

VC Wiedlisbach

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

VC Echallens

Velo Club Arbedo

Raiffeisen Bikeshop Studer Race Team
VC Orbe

VC Lancy

Biketeam Ardorf / Raiffeisen Bikeshop Studer
VMC Aarwangen / MACA LOCA SCOTT
Team Hobi Bau AG - M.F. Higler - Wetzikon
Velo Club Arbedo

RV Solothurn / MACA LOCA SCOTT

RV Helvetia Sulz Fixtrager AG

VC Birglen-Marwil

BMC Hottinger Cycling Team

VC Locarno

RRC Diessenhofen

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

RMV Schleitheim

RV Sulz Fixtrager AG

VC Bellinzona

RV Sulz Fixtrager AG

Biketeam Ardorf / Raiffeisen Bikeshop Studer
BMC Hottinger Cycling Team

VC Rain/Toshiba

Team Hobi Bau AG - M.F. Higler - Wetzikon
Montreux-Rennaz cyclisme

Team Hobi Bau AG - M.F. Higler - Wetzikon
VC Rain/Toshiba

VC Locarno

RMV Cham Hagedorn / JB Felt Team

Timing and Results provided by ChronoRomandie

Temps total
01:29:02
01:29:02
01:29:02
01:29:02
01:29:02
01:29:16
01:29:28
01:30:04
01:30:48
01:30:48
01:30:48
01:30:48
01:31:43
01:31:53
01:31:53
01:33:40
01:34:28
01:36:34
01:36:52
01:36:53
01:48:22
01:31:19
01:41:56

Ecart avec ler

14

26
01:02
01:46
01:46
01:46
01:46
02:41
02:51
02:51
04:38
05:26
07:32
07:50
07:51
19:20
1Tr.
1Tr.



5. Grand Prix Mobiliar
03. Juni 2012
Veranstalter : RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

Kirchdorf

KATEGORIE : U19

Strecke : 70.4 km
Durschnitt : 37.34 km/h

Pos. N°  Code UCI Nom Club Temps total Ecart avec ler
1 104 SUI19940126 Frankiny Kilian BMC Hottinger Cycling Team 01:53:07 -
2 109 SUI19940905 Kiser Fabian RMV Cham-Hagendorn 01:53:07 -
3 105 SUI19941126 Friesecke Gian Team Hobi Bau AG - M.F. Higler - Wetzikon 01:53:07 -
4 129 SUI19951125 von Burg Dominic RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest 01:53:16 9
5 118 SUI19941115 Reutimann Matthias RMV Elgg 01:53:21 14
6 116 SUI19940923 Pannatier Steeve Cyclophile Sédunois 01:53:21 14
7 119 SUI19950825 Rutishauser Lukas RMV Elgg 01:53:40 33
8 107 SUI19940530 Gut Matthias VC Rain/Toshiba 01:54:31 01:24
9 138 SUI19940506 Rudaz Manuel Cyclophile Sédunois 01:55:04 01:57

10 112 SUI19951015 Krummenacher David Team Hobi Bau AG - M.F. Hugler - Wetzikon 01:59:49 06:42
11 137 SUI19940729 Tschopp Florian Cyclophile Sédunois 01:59:51 06:44
12 124 SUI19941124 Steiner Micha Team Hobi Bau AG - M.F. Hugler - Wetzikon 01:59:51 06:44
13 111 SUI19941128 Krucker Jari Team Hobi Bau AG - M.F. Higler - Wetzikon 01:59:51 06:44
14 121 SUI19940722 Schér Aurel VC Kerzers 01:59:51 06:44
15 134 SUI19951018 Ballet Alexandre Zeta Cycling Club 01:59:51 06:44
16 106 SUI19940606 Gliller Timo RV Helvetia Sulz / BH-Cycling Team 02:00:16 07:09
17 110 SUI19940905 Knipp Niels RC Olympia Biel / RRZ Goldwurst.ch Nordwest 02:00:50 07:43
18 135 SUI19940129 Hays Steve Cyclophile Sédunois 02:04:12 11:05
19 125 SUI19940623 Turtschi Gabriel Pro Cycling Schaller 02:04:12 11:05
20 122 SUI19951011 Schmidlin Philipp RV Uster / Radsport Flatera 02:04:21 11:14
21 127 SUI19951226 Wendelspiess Diego VC Kaisten 02:04:21 11:14
22 133 SUI19950320 Delco Lorenzo VC Mendrisio 02:04:21 11:14
23 132 SUI19940521 Sessageimi Robin Cyclophile Lausannoise 02:04:50 11:43
24 142 SUI19950518 Hummer Silvan RV Uster 02:05:09 12:02
25 115 SUI19950105 Marchetti Marco VMC Aarwangen / MACA LOCA SCOTT 02:10:18 17:11
26 140 SUI19941222 Braggion Quentin Cyclophile Sédunois 01:54:38 1 Tr.
27 117 BRA19940426 Pereira lan VC Rain 01:56:15 1Tr.

Abandon(s) (DNF)

139 SUI19870502
126 AUT19940412
130 SUI19950311
113 SUI19950106

Marzohl Mirjam
Vallant Fabian
Bachmann Patrick
Kummer Yannick

GD Cycling Sports

RRC Magglingen / MACA LOCA SCOTT
Pro Cycling Schaller

BMC Hottinger Cycling Team

101 SUI19950216 Garcia Nico RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Non partant(s) (DNS)
102 SUI19941103 Beyeler Jan RRC Magglingen / MACA LOCA SCOTT
103 SUI19950311 Brihlmann Simon Team Hobi Bau AG - M.F. Hugler - Wetzikon
108 SUI19950428 Juon Martin BMC Hottinger Cycling Team
114 SUI19951022 Lomazzi Rémy VC Fribourg
120 SUI19950807 Rdttimann Jan RSS Rheintal

123 SUI19940916

Spengler Lukas

RRC Diessenhofen

128 SUI19950729 Zaugg Rico RC Olympia Biel / Trojka Energy-Ramseier
131 SUI19940101 Déngeli Micha Pro Cycling Schaller
136 SUI19940806 Gerber Joel RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest

141 SUI19940315

Gemeldet: 42
Gestartet: 32
Klassiert : 27

Juryprasident : Simon Meister
Zielrichter : Sandra Mader
Rennleiter : Nik Schweizer - Hansruedi Muntener

Kaeslin Etienne

Cyclophile Aigle

Motorradkommissar : Michael Wiirmli
Zeitmessung und Resultaten : www.chronoromandie.com - Eric Flaction - Gilles Flaction - Brigitte Flaction

www.chronoromandie.com Timing and Results provided by ChronoRomandie



